Vrijdag
Vrijdag

Vrijdag

06/09/2019

11/10/2019

22/11/2019

Donderdag 05/12/2019

Activiteiten

Maandag 06/01/2020

Vrijdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zondag
Zaterdag
Zondag

Maandag

21/02/2020

21/03/2020

25/04/2020

03/05/2020

17/05/2020

28/06/2020

:29/06/2020

Infoavond
Kaas- & wijnavond
Grootoudersfeest

Sinterklaasfeest

Driekoningentocht ‘

Carnavalsoptocht
Spaghetti- en croque monsieurfestijn

Opendeurdag

Eerste Communieviering
Vormselviering
Schoolfeest

Afscheidsreceptie L6




